
Skripsi 2022
by Grafis Pedia

Submission date: 15-Aug-2022 04:09AM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 1882703824
File name: RIZAT_ADYA_FIX.pdf (774.08K)
Word count: 7815
Character count: 39312



2

2

3

10

10

10

10



3

21

21

21

25

40



20

42

76



4

4

16

46



6

10

38

56

73



14

16

17

34

37

51



2

3

17

48



5

27



3



2

6

17

18

35

69



9

13

29

47



1

6

15

19

66





5

7

7



23

37



6

28



3

6

30

32

47

53



3

3



2

2



2

9

9

12

13



6

9

12

34

43

51



2

2

6

20

55

68

72



13

33



6

11

11

12

12

13

35

39



2

9

13

13

13

33

33

61



6

9

11

31





6

9

13

22

22

39

75



6

11

14

14

14

36

37

38

67



54



2

13

14

14

20

22

49

62



2

14

31

65



3

6

13

22

74



2

2

14

20

22

49



2

2

59



2

6

13

45

70



19

26

41

57



3

14

17

26

36

50

71



2

2

3

8

23

26

44

63



6

8

24

24

24





2

2

6

10

19

36

52

60



48

58

64



50%
SIMILARITY INDEX

48%
INTERNET SOURCES

19%
PUBLICATIONS

25%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 3%

3 3%

4 2%

5 2%

6 2%

7 2%

8 2%

9 2%

Skripsi 2022
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

stud.wiki
Internet Source

repository.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source

digilibadmin.unismuh.ac.id
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

repository.iainpare.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.iain-surakarta.ac.id
Internet Source

www.teachersfirst.com
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

repo.iain-tulungagung.ac.id
Internet Source



10 2%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

19 1%

eprints.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

epdf.pub
Internet Source

repo.uinsatu.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uinjambi.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Mansoura University
Student Paper

Diah Ayu Manik Pradnyadewi, Putu Enik
Kristiani. "Use of Quizizz In Improving
Students' Reading Skill", The Art of Teaching
English as a Foreign Language, 2021
Publication

Submitted to UIN Sunan Gunung DJati
Bandung
Student Paper

lib.hpu.edu.vn
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

digilib.uinkhas.ac.id



20 1%

21 1%

22 1%

23 1%

24 1%

25 1%

26 1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

Internet Source

ejournal.undiksha.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.metrouniv.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Nottingham Trent University
Student Paper

ppsfip.ppj.unp.ac.id
Internet Source

itell.or.id
Internet Source

simki.unpkediri.ac.id
Internet Source

holandyah.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Pathfinder Enterprises
Student Paper

Fauzul Etfita. "THE CORRELATION BETWEEN
STUDENTS’ GRAMMAR MASTERY AND NEWS
WRITING ABILITY", AL-ISHLAH: Jurnal
Pendidikan, 2019
Publication

tv-english.club
Internet Source



31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

digilib.iainlangsa.ac.id
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

repository.uinjkt.ac.id
Internet Source

etd.iain-padangsidimpuan.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.iain-palangkaraya.ac.id
Internet Source

aryzdhum.wordpress.com
Internet Source

repository.iainbengkulu.ac.id
Internet Source

Text-Id.123dok.Com
Internet Source

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

jurnal.stkippgritulungagung.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.umk.ac.id
Internet Source



43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

52 <1%

ejournal.uhn.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan Ganesha
Student Paper

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

repo.undiksha.ac.id
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

eprints.walisongo.ac.id
Internet Source

Jumatriadi Jumatriadi. "The Effectiveness of
Using Short Story to Improve Students’ Ability
in Reading English Texts: Experimental Study
at the Eight Grade Students of MTs. AL-
Madani Pelulan in Academic", PALAPA, 2018
Publication

e-campus.iainbukittinggi.ac.id
Internet Source

ejurnal.bunghatta.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Sang Bumi Ruwa
Jurai
Student Paper



53 <1%

54 <1%

55 <1%

56 <1%

57 <1%

58 <1%

59 <1%

60 <1%

61 <1%

uia.e-journal.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Sultan Agung Islamic University
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Muria Kudus
Student Paper

jurnal.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

newinera.com
Internet Source

repositori.uin-alauddin.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Islam Negeri
Antasari Banjarmasin
Student Paper

Lia Aris Tantya, Syaifudin Latif Darmawan.
"THE INFLUENCE OF USING THINK PAIR
SHARE AND PAIRS CHECK TEHNIQUE
TOWARD STUDENTS’ WRITING ABILITY IN
RECOUNT TEXT AT THE STUDENTS OF SMP N
2 PEKALONGAN ACADEMIC YEAR 2013/2014",
PREMISE JOURNAL:ISSN online: 2442-482x,
ISSN printed: 2089-3345, 2017
Publication

arieftristian.blogspot.com
Internet Source



62 <1%

63 <1%

64 <1%

65 <1%

66 <1%

67 <1%

68 <1%

69 <1%

Marsika Sepyanda. "THE EFFECT OF
JEOPARDY GAME TOWARD STUDENTS’
VOCABULARY MASTERY", ELP (Journal of
English Language Pedagogy), 2021
Publication

repository.iainpalopo.ac.id
Internet Source

Sri Awan Asri, Chrisnaji Banindra Yudha, Dyah
Anungrat Herzamzam, Risky Dwiprabowo.
"Development of Evaluation Tools Using
Quizizz Application In Indonesian Lessons",
ICLIQE 2021: Proceeding of The 5th
International Conference on Learning
Innovation and Quality Education, 2021
Publication

docplayer.net
Internet Source

download.garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

ejournal.bbg.ac.id
Internet Source

etheses.uinmataram.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universiti Sains Malaysia
Student Paper

ejournal.kopertais4.or.id



70 <1%

71 <1%

72 <1%

73 <1%

74 <1%

75 <1%

76 <1%

Internet Source

etheses.iainponorogo.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ikippgribojonegoro.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

ejournal.alqolam.ac.id
Internet Source

Heppy Sinaga, Herman Herman, Eben
Pasaribu. "THE EFFECT OF ANAGRAM GAME
ON STUDENTS’ VOCABULARY ACHIEVEMENT
AT GRADE EIGHT OF SMP NEGERI 8
PEMATANGSIANTAR", Journal of English
Educational Study (JEES), 2020
Publication

N Hikmah, N A Putri, K Nisa’, M N R
Jauhariyah. "Using Quizizz to Develop an
Assessment of Physics Learning: An
Alternative Way for Physics Learning
Assessment in the Covid-19 Pandemic Era",
Journal of Physics: Conference Series, 2021
Publication



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off



Skripsi 2022
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14

PAGE 15

PAGE 16

PAGE 17

PAGE 18

PAGE 19

PAGE 20

PAGE 21

PAGE 22

PAGE 23

PAGE 24

PAGE 25



PAGE 26

PAGE 27

PAGE 28

PAGE 29

PAGE 30

PAGE 31

PAGE 32

PAGE 33

PAGE 34

PAGE 35

PAGE 36

PAGE 37

PAGE 38

PAGE 39

PAGE 40

PAGE 41

PAGE 42

PAGE 43


